

---

## **DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE\_P.V.**

I.D.: 80389277

---

Data publicarii	28.03.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 220,13 RON - 220,13 RON

---

Descriere: DIBLU 14x130 PLASTIC\_4\*1.0084 LEI/BC= 4.034 LEI DIBLU 10x100+SURUB KILMAS\_4\*3.2773 LEI/BC= 13.109 LEI SURUB HEX 10x120 LEMN\_4\*1.1765 LEI/BC= 4.706 LEI SURUB M6X35MM\_12\*0.2101 LEI/BC= 2.521 LEI PIULITA M6\_12\*0.067 LEI/BC= 0.806 LEI PIULITA M8\_100\*0.1681 LEI/BC= 16.81 LEI SURUB TORBANT M8X60\_100\*1.4286 LEI/BC= 142.86 LEI SURUB HEX 8x150 LEMN\_20\*1.0084 LEI/BC= 20.168 LEI DIBLU 12x130 PLASTIC\_20\*0.7563 LEI/BC= 15.126 LEI

---